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PRICE LIST
POST OAK

Bundle
Wheelbarrow
1/8 Cord
1/4 Cord
1/2 Cord
3/4 Cord*
1 Cord*
1/4 Cord Stove Smoker Wood
1/4 Cord Unsplit Rounds

$5.00
$30.00
$90.00

$165.00
$330.00
$495.00
$660.00
$175.00
$165.00

LIVE OAK

Bundle
Wheelbarrow
1/8 Cord
1/4 Cord
1/2 Cord
3/4 Cord*
1 Cord*
1/4 Cord Unsplit Rounds

$5.00
$25.00
$90.00
$155.00

$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$130.00

PECAN

Bundle
Wheelbarrow
1/8 Cord
1/4 Cord
1/2 Cord
3/4 Cord*
1 Cord*
1/4 Cord Stove Smoker Wood

$5.00
$30.00
$90.00

$165.00
$330.00
$495.00
$660.00
$150.00

OTHER WOOD TYPES

Kindling
Mesquite - 1/4 Cord
Cedar - 1/4 Cord
Various Woods - 1/4 Cord
Stump Chopping Block

$10.00
$165.00
$175.00
$130.00
$45.00

PRODUCTS LIST

Wooden Pallet
1//4 Cord “V” Rack
2 - 1//4 Cord “V” Racks
1/2 Cord “U” Rack
1/4 Cord Metal Rack

$10.00
$35.00
$65.00
$75.00

$255.00

WOOD YARD PICKUP
Prices subject to change


